

Approved Tariff

Work from Home/Learn from Home

Tariff Approval No: TRC/AIR/PRO/20/04

		Pack A Prepaid	Pack B Post-paid	Pack C Prepaid	Pack D Prepaid
Pack Value/Rental including tax	LKR	1652.00	1652.00	111.00	498.00
Entitlement					
Data – usage of below web sites		Unlimited	Unlimited	Unlimited	Unlimited
Data - Anytime	МВ	-	-	350	-
Validity Period		30 days	Billing Cycle	24 hrs	7 days
Rates					
Data usage beyond the Entitlement	LKR	0.30 per MB	1 Cent /40KB	0.30 per MB	0.30 per MB

Notes:

- This pack will enable the customer to have unlimited access to 'work from home and eLearning sites during the work hours.
- This pack will only be able to access Zoom/Microsoft Teams/Microsoft Outlook/Microsoft Office 365/Google Classroom/other government mandated eLearning sites.
- All video/movie streaming sites/Torrent Download site/Social Media sites/Music sites will not be available under this offer.
- The free content will only be accessible from 8am to 10pm. Outside these hours the main bundle data quota will be utilized (even after 350mb of pack C).
- Customer can access other sites by taking other standard data bundle available
- This will be an Optional pack for any prepaid customer
- Non auto-renewable
- Any abuse will be blocked
- All other rates are exclusive of taxes.
- Data Speeds:
 - Up link up to 5.76 Mbps
 - Down link up to 42 Mbps